
"The Berger 
Action Fund is a 

nondescript name 
for a group with 
a rather specific 

purpose: steering 
the wealth of 

Hansjörg Wyss, a 
Swiss billionaire, 
into the world of 
American politics 

and policy." 
–Associated Press

GRAND 
TOTAL:

$467,165,463

GROUP

Sixteen Thirty Fund 
Fund For A Better Future
League Of Conservation Voters
Center For Popular Democracy/Action Fund
Indivisible Project
Western Conservation Action 
National Redistricting Action Fund 
Our American Future Action
American Progress Action Fund
WorkMoney Inc.
American Civil Liberties Union
Community Catalyst Action Fund
Moms Rising Together 
Color of Change Education Fund
Planned Parenthood Action Fund
New Venture Fund/Arabella Legacy Fund
Animal Wellness Action
Accelerate Action Inc
SuperMajority Education Fund
Citizen Action of New York
Leadership Conference on Civil & Human Rights
National Council of La Raza Action Fund
Americans For Financial Reform
Priorities USA
Wilderness Society/Action Fund
Working Families Organization
Committee for a Fair Judiciary
Citizens for Tax Justice
ACRONYM
The Partnership Project Action Fund
Common Cause
The Conservation Campaign
The Nature Conservancy
Pine & Spruce 
Backcountry Hunters & Anglers
Sierra Club
The Conservation Fund
Trout Unlimited

TOTAL

 $278,475,000.00 
 $102,698,000.00 
 $26,090,000.00 
 $8,075,000.00 
 $6,455,000.00 
 $5,650,000.00 
 $5,000,000.00 
 $5,000,000.00 
 $3,920,000.00 
 $3,500,000.00 
 $3,000,000.00 
 $2,428,200.00 
 $2,375,000.00 
 $2,000,000.00 
 $1,950,000.00 
 $1,291,500.00 
 $1,250,000.00 
 $1,000,000.00 
 $1,000,000.00 
 $850,000.00 
 $750,000.00 
 $750,000.00 
 $600,000.00 
 $500,000.00 
 $425,000.00 
 $400,000.00 
 $340,000.00 
 $300,000.00 
 $250,000.00 
 $250,000.00 
 $175,000.00 
 $100,000.00 
 $100,000.00 
 $67,763.00 
 $50,000.00 
 $50,000.00 
 $30,000.00 
 $20,000.00 

Berger Action Fund


