

## **Berger Action Fund**

"The Berger Action Fund is a nondescript name for a group with a rather specific purpose: steering the wealth of Hansjörg Wyss, a Swiss billionaire, into the world of American politics and policy." -Associated Press

## **GRAND TOTAL:**



GROUP	TOTAL
Sixteen Thirty Fund	\$278,475,000.00
Fund For A Better Future	\$102,698,000.00
League Of Conservation Voters	\$26,090,000.00
Center For Popular Democracy/Action Fund	\$8,075,000.00
Indivisible Project	\$6,455,000.00
Western Conservation Action	\$5,650,000.00
National Redistricting Action Fund	\$5,000,000.00
Our American Future Action	\$5,000,000.00
American Progress Action Fund	\$3,920,000.00
WorkMoney Inc.	\$3,500,000.00
American Civil Liberties Union	\$3,000,000.00
Community Catalyst Action Fund	\$2,428,200.00
Moms Rising Together	\$2,375,000.00
Color of Change Education Fund	\$2,000,000.00
Planned Parenthood Action Fund	\$1,950,000.00
New Venture Fund/Arabella Legacy Fund	\$1,291,500.00
Animal Wellness Action	\$1,250,000.00
Accelerate Action Inc	\$1,000,000.00
SuperMajority Education Fund	\$1,000,000.00
Citizen Action of New York	\$850,000.00
Leadership Conference on Civil & Human Rights	\$750,000.00
National Council of La Raza Action Fund	\$750,000.00
Americans For Financial Reform	\$600,000.00
Priorities USA	\$500,000.00
Wilderness Society/Action Fund	\$425,000.00
Working Families Organization	\$400,000.00
Committee for a Fair Judiciary	\$340,000.00
Citizens for Tax Justice	\$300,000.00
ACRONYM	\$250,000.00
The Partnership Project Action Fund	\$250,000.00
Common Cause	\$175,000.00
The Conservation Campaign	\$100,000.00
The Nature Conservancy	\$100,000.00
Pine & Spruce	\$67,763.00
Backcountry Hunters & Anglers	\$50,000.00
Sierra Club	\$50,000.00
The Conservation Fund	\$30,000.00
Trout Unlimited	\$20,000.00